
Championnat de France de Moyenne Distance - WRE
Montchavin les Coches 1.8.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Clément LALOUX
5907HF T.A.D.
Course : Op.Violet
Distance : 3000m (Climbing 225m)

--/33 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Louis ARNOULD 0:40:00
2. Lionel MELINARD 0:40:31
3. Florent FARDEL 0:44:00

1. 109 10:12:14 153m4001'32"/km
2. 89 00:03:34 10:15:48 151m 23'37"/km
3. 39 00:03:59 10:19:47 266m 14'58"/km
4. 44 00:04:13 10:24:00 137m 30'47"/km
5. 85 00:05:42 10:29:42 335m 17'01"/km
6. 78 00:02:54 10:32:36 172m 16'52"/km
7. 38 00:02:41 10:35:17 208m 12'54"/km
8. 67 00:02:20 10:37:37 86m 27'08"/km
9. 80 00:02:31 10:40:08 213m 11'49"/km

10. 87 00:04:16 10:44:24 259m 16'28"/km
11. 48 00:02:42 10:47:06 272m 9'56"/km
12. 49 00:00:52 10:47:58 65m 13'20"/km
13. 108 00:03:40 10:51:38 145m 25'17"/km
14. 999 00:12:25 11:04:03
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